
Lagkonkurranse 5 - mannslag, Trondheimsmesterskapet. 10/6-2012.
Nr Navn. Klubb. 10 20 30 40 50 60 a.tr. Sum Lagsum Tot.a.tr

1 Johnsen Harald  Olderdalen 1 10 2 0 4 0 17 470

1 Kirkvoll Steffen Olderdalen 6 6 8 0 3 0 23 570

1 Fossum Geir Olderdalen 1 6 4 0 2 0 13 350

1 Siversten Håvard Olderdalen 3 7 12 0 3 0 25 680

1 Gylland John Birger Olderdalen 3 4 13 0 4 0 24 700 2770 102

2 Antonsen Bård Heimdal.1. 3 9 7 0 6 0 25 720

2 Ramstad Bjørn Heimdal.1. 4 4 5 0 1 0 14 320

2 Banken Stian Heimdal.1. 5 3 10 0 1 0 19 460

2 Martinsen Frank Heimdal.1. 3 7 8 0 5 1 24 720

2 Lindseth Daniel Heimdal.1. 2 5 12 0 1 0 20 530 2750 102

3 Stenfjell Kjell Grønberg. 3 12 7 0 2 0 24 580

3 Ulvik Roger Grønberg. 6 6 5 0 2 0 19 430

3 Størseth Johnny Grønberg. 2 9 5 0 3 0 19 500

3 Nygård Morten Grønberg. 3 10 7 0 3 0 23 590

3 Stav Morten Grønberg. 4 6 6 0 2 0 18 440 2540 103

4 Løkås Stig Tor - Tur.1. 5 6 6 0 4 0 21 550

4 Sletvold Morten Tor - Tur.1. 7 6 2 0 4 0 19 450

4 Sundseth Terje Tor - Tur.1. 0 8 8 0 4 0 20 600

4 Aalberg Paul Tor - Tur.1. 2 5 4 0 3 0 14 390

4 Sundberg Ragnar Tor - Tur.1. 4 6 5 1 4 0 20 550 2540 94

5 Belsås John A. Reppe 2 0 2 0 2 0 6 180

5 Ellingsen Kristian Reppe 4 3 2 0 2 0 11 260

5 Amundsen Stig A. Reppe 0 4 6 0 3 0 13 410

5 Gjengstø Jan Reppe 4 9 2 0 4 1 20 540

5 Gåsholt Svein Reppe 6 5 5 0 4 0 20 510 1900 70

6 Solem Pål Tjua. 5 4 5 0 6 0 20 580

6 Westbye Frode Tjua. 1 1 6 0 1 0 9 260

6 Knutsen Knut Tjua. 3 8 4 0 0 0 15 310

6 Knutsen Kristian Tjua. 4 6 5 0 1 0 16 360

6 Haarberg Jan Erik Tjua. 3 2 6 0 2 0 13 350 1860 73

7 Røvik Bjørnar Tor - Tur. 2. 3 5 7 0 4 0 19 540

7 Sagøy Kåre Tor - Tur. 2. 5 1 1 0 0 0 7 100

7 Røvik Emil Tor - Tur. 2. 5 1 0 0 1 0 7 120

7 Fjæran Geir Morten Tor - Tur. 2. 3 5 3 0 0 0 11 220

7 Jobotn Oddmar Tor - Tur. 2. 4 4 1 1 2 0 12 290 1270 56



Lagkonkurranse 3 - mannslag, Trondheimsmesterskapet. 10/6-2012.
Nr Navn. Klubb. 10 20 30 40 50 60 a.tr. Sum Lagsum Tot.a.tr

1 Jenssen Torbjørn H Heimdal.3. 0 6 11 0 5 0 22 700

1 Tor Tyvoll Heimdal.3. 3 11 6 0 1 1 22 540

1 Johansen Rune Heimdal.3. 3 4 4 0 3 1 15 440 1680 59

2 Klemetsaune Jens Klefstadhaugen.2.2 15 2 0 3 0 22 530

2 Jonuschius Roland Klefstadhaugen.2.8 1 4 0 2 0 15 320

2 Skogmo John Klefstadhaugen.2.4 8 7 0 4 1 24 670 1520 61

3 Johansen Jan Treff. 1. 3 8 5 0 1 0 17 390

3 Johnsen Jarle Treff. 1. 6 3 10 0 4 0 23 620

3 Indergård Sverre Treff. 1. 0 6 9 0 2 0 17 490 1500 57

4 Sandø Martin Heimdal.Vet.1. 5 10 6 0 3 0 24 580

4 Svein Karl Sveås Heimdal.Vet.1. 5 10 5 0 0 0 20 400

4 Torleiv Frostelid Heimdal.Vet.1. 2 8 0 0 3 1 14 390 1370 58

5 Hanssen Geir Ø. Treff. 3. 3 5 2 0 1 0 11 240

5 Bjørk Fredrik Treff. 3. 2 5 8 0 5 0 20 610

5 Melkvik Helge Treff. 3. 2 9 7 0 1 1 20 520 1370 51

6 Dragsnes Inge Olderdalen. 2. 0 3 10 0 1 0 14 410

6 Dragsnes Jan Frode Olderdalen. 2. 4 5 3 0 1 0 13 280

6 Aalberg Jan Ivar Olderdalen. 2. 2 9 6 0 1 0 18 430 1120 45

7 Killingberg Oskar Treff. 2. 4 9 1 0 2 1 17 410

7 Fjeldseth Walter Treff. 2. 1 5 9 0 2 1 18 540

7 Magnussen Treff. 2. 4 3 2 0 0 0 9 160 1110 44

8 Moseng Olav Plattbom.1. 5 6 4 0 2 1 18 450

8 Olsen Øystein Plattbom.1. 3 8 1 0 0 0 12 220

8 Sand Ola Plattbom.1. 3 7 2 0 3 0 15 380 1050 45

9 Bjørn Wiig Læmp. 3 9 4 0 1 0 17 380

9 Tove Wiig Læmp. 11 3 2 0 1 1 18 340

9 Bente Wiig Læmp. 6 4 2 0 1 0 13 250 970 48

10 John Dahl Heimdal. 2. 4 6 1 0 2 0 13 290

10 Calle Thomsen Heimdal. 2. 3 7 0 1 0 0 11 210

10 Svein Myhre Heimdal. 2. 1 5 7 0 1 0 14 370 870 38



             TRONDHEIMSMESTERSKAPET.  10/6-2012.
Veteraner. F I N A L E

Nr. Navn. Klubb. 10 20 30 40 50 60 A.tr.Sum. 10 20 30 40 50 60 A.tr. T.tr. S.fin. T.sum.

1 Johnsen Jarle Treff. 1. 6 3 10 0 4 0 23 620 1 4 6 0 10 1 22 45 830 1450

4 Gjengstø Jan Reppe 4 9 2 0 4 1 20 540 5 10 5 0 6 1 27 47 760 1300

2 Sandø Martin Heimdal.Vet.1. 5 10 6 0 3 0 24 580 2 9 6 0 4 1 22 46 640 1220

5 Fjeldseth Walter Treff. 2. 1 5 9 0 2 1 18 540 8 3 5 1 5 1 23 41 640 1180

3 Tor Tyvoll Heimdal.3. 3 11 6 0 1 1 22 540 4 8 6 0 4 0 22 44 580 1120

6 Klemetsaune Jens Klefstadhaugen.2. 2 15 2 0 3 0 22 530 4 10 2 0 2 0 18 40 400 930

7 Gåsholt Svein Reppe 6 5 5 0 4 0 20 510 0 20 0 510

8 Indergård Sverre Treff. 1. 0 6 9 0 2 0 17 490 0 17 0 490

9 Johnsen Harald  Olderdalen 1 10 2 0 4 0 17 470 0 17 0 470

10 Fjølstad Jardar Heimdal. Ind. 6 11 2 0 2 0 21 440 0 21 0 440

11 Killingberg Oskar Treff. 2. 4 9 1 0 2 1 17 410 0 17 0 410

12 Svein Karl Sveås Heimdal.Vet.1. 5 10 5 0 0 0 20 400 0 20 0 400

13 Johansen Jan Treff. 1. 3 8 5 0 1 0 17 390 0 17 0 390

14 Torleiv Frostelid Heimdal.Vet.1. 2 8 0 0 3 1 14 390 0 14 0 390

15 Sand Ola Plattbom.1. 3 7 2 0 3 0 15 380 0 15 0 380

16 John Dahl Heimdal. 2. 4 6 1 0 2 0 13 290 0 13 0 290

17 Ole Arnfinn By Klefstadhaugen. 3 5 1 0 2 0 11 260 0 11 0 260

18 Calle Thomsen Heimdal. 2. 3 7 0 1 0 0 11 210 0 11 0 210

19 Belsås John A. Reppe 2 0 2 0 2 0 6 180 0 6 0 180

20 Sagøy Kåre Tor - Tur. 2. 5 1 1 0 0 0 7 100 0 7 0 100



             TRONDHEIMSMESTERSKAPET.  10/6-2012.
Herrer

Nr. Navn. Klubb. 10 20 30 40 50 60 A.tr.Sum. 10 20 30 40 50 60 A.tr. T.tr. S.fin. T.sum.

1 Martinsen Frank Heimdal.1. 3 7 8 0 5 1 24 720 9 3 5 0 5 0 22 46 550 1270

2 Gylland John Birger Olderdalen 3 4 13 0 4 0 24 700 5 4 7 0 4 0 20 44 540 1240

3 Skogmo John Klefstadhaugen.2. 4 8 7 0 4 1 24 670 2 6 10 1 1 0 20 44 530 1200

4 Nygård Morten Grønberg. 3 10 7 0 3 0 23 590 3 8 6 0 2 1 20 43 530 1120

5 Bjørk Fredrik Treff. 3. 2 5 8 0 5 0 20 610 2 6 5 0 4 0 17 37 490 1100

6 Antonsen Bård Heimdal.1. 3 9 7 0 6 0 25 720 5 8 2 0 2 0 17 42 370 1090

7 Andersen Knut Grønberg. Ind. 5 5 6 0 3 2 21 600 4 7 6 0 2 0 19 40 460 1060

8 Siversten Håvard Olderdalen 3 7 12 0 3 0 25 680 4 8 4 0 1 0 17 42 370 1050

9 Torbjørn H. Jenssen Heimdal.3. 0 6 11 0 5 0 22 700 2 6 5 0 1 0 14 36 340 1040

10 Sundseth Terje Tor - Tur.1. 0 8 8 0 4 0 20 600 8 6 3 0 2 0 19 39 390 990

11 Stenfjell Kjell Grønberg. 3 12 7 0 2 0 24 580 0 24 0 580

12 Solem Pål Tjua. 5 4 5 0 6 0 20 580 0 20 0 580

13 Kirkvoll Steffen Olderdalen 6 6 8 0 3 0 23 570 0 23 0 570

14 Løkås Stig Tor - Tur.1. 5 6 6 0 4 0 21 550 0 21 0 550

15 Sundberg Ragnar Tor - Tur.1. 4 6 5 1 4 0 20 550 0 20 0 550

16 Røvik Bjørnar Tor - Tur. 2. 3 5 7 0 4 0 19 540 0 19 0 540

17 Lindseth Daniel Heimdal.1. 2 5 12 0 1 0 20 530 0 20 0 530

18 Melkvik Helge Treff. 3. 2 9 7 0 1 1 20 520 0 20 0 520

19 Størseth Johnny Grønberg. 2 9 5 0 3 0 19 500 0 19 0 500

20 Banken Stian Heimdal.1. 5 3 10 0 1 0 19 460 0 19 0 460

21 Sletvold Morten Tor - Tur.1. 7 6 2 0 4 0 19 450 0 19 0 450

22 Moseng Olav Plattbom.1. 5 6 4 0 2 1 18 450 0 18 0 450

23 Stav Morten Grønberg. 4 6 6 0 2 0 18 440 0 18 0 440

24 Johansen Rune Heimdal.3. 3 4 4 0 3 1 15 440 0 15 0 440

25 Ulvik Roger Grønberg. 6 6 5 0 2 0 19 430 0 19 0 430

26 Aalberg Jan Ivar Olderdalen. 2. 2 9 6 0 1 0 18 430 0 18 0 430

27 Dragsnes Inge Olderdalen. 2. 0 3 10 0 1 0 14 410 0 14 0 410

28 Amundsen Stig A. Reppe 0 4 6 0 3 0 13 410 0 13 0 410



29 Aalberg Paul Tor - Tur.1. 2 5 4 0 3 0 14 390 0 14 0 390

30 Bjørn Wiig Læmp. 3 9 4 0 1 0 17 380 0 17 0 380

31 Svein Myhre Heimdal. 2. 1 5 7 0 1 0 14 370 0 14 0 370

32 Knutsen Kristian Tjua. 4 6 5 0 1 0 16 360 0 16 0 360

33 Johnsen Harald K. Reppe. Ind. 4 8 5 0 0 0 17 350 0 17 0 350

34 Fossum Geir Olderdalen 1 6 4 0 2 0 13 350 0 13 0 350

35 Haarberg Jan Erik Tjua. 3 2 6 0 2 0 13 350 0 13 0 350

36 Jonuschius Roland Klefstadhaugen.2. 8 1 4 0 2 0 15 320 0 15 0 320

37 Ramstad Bjørn Heimdal.1. 4 4 5 0 1 0 14 320 0 14 0 320

38 Knutsen Knut Tjua. 3 8 4 0 0 0 15 310 0 15 0 310

39 Jobotn Oddmar Tor - Tur. 2. 4 4 1 1 2 0 12 290 0 12 0 290

40 Dragsnes Jan Frode Olderdalen. 2. 4 5 3 0 1 0 13 280 0 13 0 280

41 Ellingsen Kristian Reppe 4 3 2 0 2 0 11 260 0 11 0 260

42 Westbye Frode Tjua. 1 1 6 0 1 0 9 260 0 9 0 260

43 Hanssen Geir Ø. Treff. 3. 3 5 2 0 1 0 11 240 0 11 0 240

44 Olsen Øystein Plattbom.1. 3 8 1 0 0 0 12 220 0 12 0 220

45 Fjæran Geir Morten Tor - Tur. 2. 3 5 3 0 0 0 11 220 0 11 0 220

46 Magnussen Treff. 2. 4 3 2 0 0 0 9 160 0 9 0 160

             TRONDHEIMSMESTERSKAPET.  10/6-2012.
Damer

Nr. Navn. Klubb. 10 20 30 40 50 60 A.tr.Sum. 10 20 30 40 50 60 A.tr. T.tr. S.fin. T.sum.

1 Haugane Ane Britt Heimdal. 3 6 6 0 1 0 16 380 6 7 4 0 0 0 17 33 320 700

2 Tove Wiig Læmp. 11 3 2 0 1 1 18 340 9 3 3 0 2 0 17 35 340 680

3 Bente Wiig Læmp. 6 4 2 0 1 0 13 250 6 6 5 0 2 19 32 430 680

             TRONDHEIMSMESTERSKAPET.  10/6-2012.
Junior

Nr. Navn. Klubb. 10 20 30 40 50 60 A.tr.Sum. 10 20 30 40 50 60 A.tr. T.tr. S.fin. T.sum.

1 Røvik Emil Tor - Tur. 2. 5 1 0 0 1 0 7 120 0 7 0 120


